Promodis { 4

Filtre a air Husqvarna
Référence : P900OR98602

Caractéristiques
Matiere

Longueur (mm)
Référence OEM
Largeur (mm)
Hauteur (mm)
Forme

Produit
Application
Origine/adaptable

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

Mousse

80 mm

502198602

50 mm

10 mm

Rectangle

Filtre & air

Débroussailleuse 225, 227, 235, 240
Origine

1
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